

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1239/2015 & I.A. 9275/2015, I.A. 13179/2016, I.A. 14279/2016, I.A. 7535/2017, I.A. 15101/2018, I.A. 1784/2019

DINESH MADAN

Through

..... Plaintiff

Mr. Ravi Gupta, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Shailendra Paul,
Mr. Pranshu Paul, Advocate.

versus

ANIL MADAN & ANR

Through

..... Defendants

Mr. Ashutosh Lohia with Ms. Sonia
Madan and Mr. Rohan Dwan,
Advocates for D-1.
Mr. Ashish Mohan with Mr. Mohit
Kumar, Advocates for D-2.
Mr. Ankit Jain, Advocate for
Mrs. Bimla Madan.

CORAM:**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN****ORDER**

%

05.02.2019

At joint request, re-notify on 6th February, 2019.

MANMOHAN, J**FEBRUARY 05, 2019**

rn